HIP PADS SUB-ASSY.

DRAWING NO. SGLEV-012 REV. 1

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER TITLE
1 | 1 R27-141 SGL HIP PAD MOUNT LEFT
3 | 1 |C60443 DECAL, DASH PANEL, SGLITE, LEFT
PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE
2 1 |C60153 HIP PAD, SGL
4 2 |TRPC-51634SS |SCREW, PHILLIPS, 5/16 X 3/4

M A NUFACTURING




PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER

TITLE

1 R27-142

SGL HIP PAD MOUNT

1 /C60442

DECAL, DASH PANEL, SGLITE, RIGHT

ITEM

QrY

PARTS LIST

PART NUMBER

TITLE

C60153
TRPC-51634SS

HIP PAD, SGL
SCREW, PHILLIPS, 5/16 X 3/4

M A NUFACTURING




PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY|PART NUMBER TITLE
4 1 |S53018 TOOL CLIP
5 1 TRPC-1012S |SCREW, PHILLIPS, #10 X 1/2
6 1 HFNCS-10S  |HEX FLANGE NUT, #10

M A NUFACTURING



